
Getty COVID-19 Onsite Testing and Vaccine Verification 
June 20 – July 30, 2021 

Registration: https://testing.taskforcelab.com/register/getty 
Location Days/Times Dates Times 
Center Sunday June 20 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Center Monday-Wednesday June 21-23 6:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Center Thursday June 24 6:00 am. - 5:00 p.m. 
Center Friday June 25 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Sunday June 20 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Monday-Tuesday June 21-22 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Villa Wednesday-Thursday June 23-24 6:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Villa Friday June 25 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Annex Tuesday and Friday June 22 and 25  8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
Center Sunday June 27 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Center Monday-Wednesday June 28-30 6:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Center Thursday July 1 6:00 am. - 5:00 p.m. 
Center Friday July 2 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Sunday June 27 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Monday-Tuesday June 28-29 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Villa Wednesday-Thursday June 30-July 1 6:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Villa Friday July 2 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Annex Tuesday and Friday June 29 and July 2  8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 

 
Sunday and Monday, July 4th and 5th are holidays; therefore, the following schedule begins on Tuesday, July 5. 

Location Days/Times Dates Times 
Center Tuesday-Thursday July 6-8 6:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Center Friday July 9 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Tuesday July 6 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Villa Wednesday-Thursday July 7-8 6:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Villa Friday July 9 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Annex Tuesday and Friday July 6 and 9 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
Center Sunday July 11 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Center Monday-Thursday July 12-15 6:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Center Friday July 16 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Sunday July 11 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Monday-Thursday  July 12-15 6:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Villa Friday July 16 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Annex Tuesday and Friday July 13 and 16 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
Center Sunday July 18 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Center Monday-Thursday July 19-22 6:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Center Friday July 23 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Sunday July 18 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Monday-Thursday July 19-22 6:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Villa Friday July 23 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Annex Tuesday and Friday July 20 and 23 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
Center Sunday July 25 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Center Monday-Thursday July 26-29 6:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Center Friday July 30 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Sunday July 25 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Villa Monday-Thursday July 26-29 6:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Villa Friday July 30 6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Annex Tuesday and Friday July 27 and 30 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 

https://testing.taskforcelab.com/register/getty

